
OR
1/7/2026

Spot Action Repor

Wager Type NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOfSales ExpectedReturn WeightedAve

5 $55.80 $0.00 $55.80  2.41  0.80  0.025 SPOT

 2.415 SPOT Totals: $0.00 $55.80 $55.80 

6 $75.59 $19.10 $56.49  3.27  0.68  0.02BEST BET

7 $80.25 $17.75 $62.50  3.47  0.65  0.02BEST BET

 6.74BEST BET Totals: $36.85 $155.84 $118.99 

9 $6.30 $0.00 $6.30  0.27  0.94  0.00MEANGREN

10 $3.60 $0.02 $3.58  0.16  0.93  0.00MEANGREN

11 $1.10 $0.00 $1.10  0.05  0.93  0.00MEANGREN

12 $0.90 $0.00 $0.90  0.04  0.94  0.00MEANGREN

13 $0.06 $0.00 $0.06  0.00  0.94  0.00MEANGREN

 0.52MEANGREN Totals: $0.02 $11.96 $11.94 

5 $64.98 $8.18 $56.80  2.81  0.59  0.02MONEYBAL

 2.81MONEYBAL Totals: $8.18 $64.98 $56.80 

8 $76.00 $0.00 $76.00  3.29  1.00  0.03PENNY

 3.29PENNY Totals: $0.00 $76.00 $76.00 

8 $317.52 $7.50 $310.02  13.73  1.00  0.14PENY

 13.73PENY Totals: $7.50 $317.52 $310.02 

1 $67.82 $24.00 $43.82  2.93  0.50  0.01SPOTLITE

2 $105.60 $0.00 $105.60  4.57  0.53  0.02SPOTLITE

3 $7.50 $0.00 $7.50  0.32  0.58  0.00SPOTLITE

4 $3.75 $0.00 $3.75  0.16  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $0.75 $0.00 $0.75  0.03  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 8.02SPOTLITE Totals: $24.00 $185.42 $161.42 

2 $38.00 $80.00 ($42.00)  1.64  0.70  0.01SUPERSP

3 $777.60 $536.92 $240.68  33.62  0.79  0.27SUPERSP

4 $449.76 $966.52 ($516.76)  19.45  0.64  0.12SUPERSP

5 $72.00 $208.00 ($136.00)  3.11  0.67  0.02SUPERSP

6 $60.00 $38.27 $21.73  2.59  0.66  0.02SUPERSP

7 $48.00 $109.80 ($61.80)  2.08  0.65  0.01SUPERSP

 62.49SUPERSP Totals: $1,939.51 $1,445.36 ($494.15)

 0.75 100.00Grand Totals: $2,312.88 $2,016.06 $296.82 
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